
2025 PROPOSED COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
 

PUBLIC 
BRIEFING 

COUNCIL MEETING 

6pm Monday, 
Council Chambers, Welcome Rd 

Karratha 

6pm Monday, 
Council Chambers, Welcome Rd 

Karratha 

17 Feb 24 Feb 

17 Mar 24 Mar 

22 April (Tue) 28 Apr 

19 May 26 May 

23 Jun 30 June 

21 Jul 28 Jul 

18 Aug 25 Aug 

15 Sep 22 Sep 

20 Oct 27 Oct 

17 Nov 24 Nov 

8 Dec 15 Dec 

2025 WA School Terms 
Term 1: Wednesday 05 February – Friday 11 April 
Term 2: Monday 28 April – Friday 4 July  
Term 3: Monday 21 July – Friday 26 September 
Term 4: Monday 13 October – Thursday 18 December 

 
WA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN 2025  

• Wed 1 Jan  - New Year’s Day 
• Mon 27 Jan   - Australia Day 
• Mon 3 Mar  - Labour Day 
• Fri 18 Apr  - Good Friday 
• Mon 21 Apr - Easter Monday  

 
• Fri 25 Apr - ANZAC Day 
• Mon 2 Jun - WA Day 
• Mon 4 Aug (to be confirmed) FeNaClNG (in lieu of King’s Birthday) 
• Mon 29 Sep - King’s Birthday (excl. Karratha) 
• Thu 25 Dec - Christmas Day 
• Fri 26 Dec  - Boxing Day 
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